Grauturnier 7er
ESV St. Florian
ESV St. Florian

Veranstaltung:
Veranstalter:
Durchfahrer:

lorian

Datum: 1 8.07.2015
&/ 0676 620 37 41 ] obelix@rul.at

Austragungsort:
OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.2 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstrafte 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Endergebnis

Rang Start-Nr. Mannschaft

1 7  Achter - Baubdck Hans
Baubtck Johann,Lauer Gerhard,Falkner Franz,Demmerer Ferdinand

2 4  Bube - Thalhammer Werner
Thalhammer Werner,Em Sonja, Eckmair Glnter, Krawinkler Fritz

3 2  Konig - Hauser Franz
Hauser Franz, Gehbert Martin, Eidinger Walter, Linninger Gregor

4 5  Zehner - Schatzl Klaus
Schatzl Klaus, Krawinkler Hans,Gehbert Ludmilla,Hauswirth Christian

5 1  Ass - Musel Erwin
Muse! Erwin,Wachsenegger Anton, Hinterreiter-Kern Franz,Em Gunter

6 3 Dame - Ebner Peter
Ebner Peter,Lauer Julia, Proll Rudi, Neuninger Hartwig

7 6  Neuner - Ratzinger Franz
Ratzinger Franz Lauer Silvia,Wienemoither Christian Wimmer Florian

07.2015 19:58:00

Punkte

10:2

10:2

6:6

5.7

4:8

48

3:9

Quotient  Diff. Eigene Gegner

3425 85 125 40
1,762 48 111 63
0899 -9 80 89
0,844 -14 76 90

0,686 -32 7082

0,596 -46 68 114

Q706 =32 77 - 109

3 Em Gunter

(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbs|eiter)

Musel Erwin

(Schriftfuhrer)



